

Housing and Human Services

2725 Judge Fran Jamieson Way Building B, Suite 106 Viera, Florida 32940

AFFORDABLE HOUSING ADVISORY COUNCIL APPLICATION FOR APPOINTMENT

Date of Applica	tion:			
Council position you are applying for (See positions)	attached list	of Afforda	ble Housing Advisory Council	
Name / Title:				_
Address City / State / Zip:				
Business Phone:				-
Cell Phone:	Fax _			
E-Mail:				
I have lived in Brevard County for				
In which Commission District do you live?				
I prefer to receive correspondence by:	E-Mail	Fax	U.S. Postal Service	
Occupation (Firm & Duties)				
List Education Degrees and/or Licenses:				
What special skills, experiences or qualifi	cations do y	ou bring to	this position?	

Meetings are held on Thursdays from 4 - 6 pm about every 6 weeks at the Brevard County Government Center at Viera. Can you attend? Yes No

By Florida Statutes, the Affordable Housing Council must be made up of persons representing different interests and professions. Please mark all of the position(s) that you believe you could represent on the Council and are interested in serving.

One Brevard County resident who is actively engaged in the residential home building industry in connection with affordable housing.

One Brevard County resident who is actively engaged in the banking or mortgage industry in connection with affordable housing.

One Brevard County resident who is a representative of those areas of labor actively engaged in home building in connection with affordable housing.

One Brevard County resident who is actively engaged as an advocate for low-income persons in connection with affordable housing.

One Brevard County resident who is actively engaged as a for-profit provider of affordable housing.

One Brevard County resident who is actively engaged as a not-for-profit provider of affordable housing.

One Brevard County resident who is actively engaged as a real estate professional in connection with affordable housing.

One Brevard County resident who actively serves on the local planning agency pursuant to s.163.3174.

One Brevard County resident who resides within the jurisdiction of the local governing body making the appointments.

One Brevard County resident who represents employers within the jurisdiction.

One Brevard County resident who represents essential services personnel, as defined in the local housing assistance plan.

Applicant Signature	
For Staff Use:	
Board Member will be	a representative for the
	sector in accordance with the County Affordable Housing Ordinance.